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TYPHOON 
®

 SLIDE (RIGHT CURVE SHOWN)  
(LEFT CURVE IS MIRROR IMAGE) 
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      Product Specifications - Drawing 
 

Typhoon 
®
 Slide Placement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DECK/COPING SURFACE

3' MIN.

EXIT

RUNWAY SURFACE

PLUMBLINE

20" MAX.

WATER LEVEL

ENTRANCE

Pt.A

13'-6" MIN.

9' MIN. 4'-6"

4'-6" MIN.4'-6" MIN.
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SLIDE MINIMUM CLEARANCE AREA

3'-6"

2'-6"

13'-6"

3'-6"

EXTENDED CENTERLINE CL
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